FOSDYKE PARISH COUNCIL

2023

Income

Allotment receipts
Grant

Interest

Precept

VAT Refund

Total

Expenditure
Allotments

Audit Fees

Salaries

Donations

Footway Lighting
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Miscellaneous
Postage and Stationary
Subscriptions
Training

VAT

Total

£1,747.21
£2,110.62
£81.18
£13,230.00
£0.00

£1,457.54
£160.00
£1,900.00
£1,075.00
£1,768.13
£755.00
£232.59
£4,737.51
£0.00
£161.35
£0.00
£762.81

£17,169.01

£13,009.93






