FOSDYKE PARISH COUNCIL

2023

Income

Allotment receipts Grant Interest	£1,747.21 £2,110.62 £81.18	
Precept	£13,230.00	
VAT Refund	£0.00	
Total		£17,169.01
Expenditure		
Allotments	£1,457.54	
Audit Fees	£160.00	
Salaries	£1,900.00	
Donations	£1,075.00	
Footway Lighting	£1,768.13	
Grounds Maintenance	£755.00	
Insurance	£232.59	
Miscellaneous	£4,737.51	
Postage and Stationary	£0.00	
Subscriptions	£161.35	
Training	£0.00	
VAT	£762.81	
Total		£13,009.93